
Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

3900. AAST 200000: Amt Versatility - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 51.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$260.00 4.00

2 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 49.00 Tanner Cadra3.00

3 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 42.00 BALANCE RANCH2.00

4 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 38.00 Ann Matthews1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

3950. AAST 205000: Amt Ltd Versatility - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 46.00 Mary Beth  Meier$270.00 7.00

2 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 45.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY $180.00 6.00

3 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 44.00 James McDavid5.00

4 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 38.00 ERIC VAN REET4.00

5 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 33.00 BALANCE RANCH3.00

6 154 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 20.00 SHERRY BARRETT2.00

7 138 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 19.00 Jennifer Cejpek1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 76.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE$55.00 11.00

2 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 75.50 Mary Beth  Meier$33.00 10.00

3 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 73.00 Tanner Cadra$22.00 9.00

4 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 70.50 BALANCE RANCH8.00

5 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

6 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 69.50 Ann Matthews6.00

7 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 68.00 James McDavid5.00

8 138 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 66.00 Jennifer Cejpek4.00

9 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 64.50 ERIC VAN REET3.00

10 154 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 59.00 SHERRY BARRETT2.00

OP 11 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 67.50 BALANCE RANCH1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 74.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$60.00 12.00

2 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 72.00 Tanner Cadra$36.00 11.00

3 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 70.00 Mary Beth  Meier$24.00 10.00

4 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 68.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 9.00

5 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 65.00 James McDavid8.00

6 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 64.00 BALANCE RANCH7.00

7 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 63.00 ERIC VAN REET6.00

8 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 63.00 BALANCE RANCH5.00

9 154 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 47.00 SHERRY BARRETT4.00

OP 10 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 60.00 Ann Matthews3.00

OP 11 56 What Whiz It TONYA HAMBY 53.50 Tonya Hamby2.00

OP 12 138 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 29.50 Jennifer Cejpek1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 74.00 Tanner Cadra$70.00 13.00

2 83 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU TT) 73.50 LANHAM BROWN$42.00 12.00

3 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 73.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY $28.00 11.00

4 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 73.00 ERIC VAN REET10.00

5 84 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU TT) 72.50 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN 9.00

6 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 72.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE8.00

7 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 71.50 Ann Matthews7.00

8 42 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 71.00 Becky Horlen6.00

9 37 Mr Freckleshollywood WILLIAM E LEWIS 70.50 William Lewis5.00

10 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 70.00 James McDavid4.00

11 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 66.00 Mary Beth  Meier3.00

12 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 65.00 BALANCE RANCH2.00

13 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 63.00 BALANCE RANCH1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 75.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE$40.00 4.00

2 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 71.50 Tanner Cadra3.00

3 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 66.50 BALANCE RANCH2.00

4 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 60.50 Ann Matthews1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 72.50 James McDavid$55.00 11.00

2 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 72.00 Tanner Cadra$33.00 10.00

3 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 72.00 Mary Beth  Meier$22.00 9.00

4 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 71.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE8.00

5 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 68.00 BALANCE RANCH7.00

6 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 64.50 ERIC VAN REET6.00

7 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 63.50 Ann Matthews5.00

8 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 62.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

9 138 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 40.50 Jennifer Cejpek3.00

OP 10 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 67.50 BALANCE RANCH2.00

OP 11 154 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 56.00 SHERRY BARRETT1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 73.00 BALANCE RANCH$42.00 7.00

2 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 73.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY $28.00 6.00

3 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 72.50 ERIC VAN REET5.00

4 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 69.50 Mary Beth  Meier4.00

5 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 66.00 James McDavid3.00

6 154 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 65.00 SHERRY BARRETT2.00

7 138 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 59.50 Jennifer Cejpek1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 12.00 BALANCE RANCH$60.00 12.00

2 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 11.00 James McDavid$36.00 11.00

3 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 10.00 Mary Beth  Meier$24.00 10.00

4 93 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 9.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE9.00

5 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 8.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

6 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 7.00 ERIC VAN REET7.00

7 154 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 6.00 SHERRY BARRETT6.00

8 66 This Buds a Nic TANNER CADRA (TTU TT) 5.00 Tanner Cadra5.00

9 56 What Whiz It TONYA HAMBY 4.00 Tonya Hamby4.00

10 100 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 3.00 BALANCE RANCH3.00

11 138 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 2.00 Jennifer Cejpek2.00

12 137 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 1.00 Ann Matthews1.00
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